
1 CANDON LENA (ESF VAL D'ISERE)
32 TONNELIER MIA (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

17 RAETH MANON (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)
16 BECCARO LUDOVICA (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

9 MARIOT LUNA (ESF CREST VOLAND)

24 MARES OLYMPE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

25 RUNTZ EMILIE (ESF SAISIES (LES))

8 BOUVAT CAMILLE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

5 ROBIN PAULINE (ESF MERIBEL)
28 BIZET ALICE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

21 D'AGOSTINI ROMANE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

12 ENA INDIA (ESF GETS (LES))

13 LEPAGE JULIETTE (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

20 TARDIEUX SANTA (ESF ISOLA 2000)

29 TOURNUT AGATHE (ESF GETS (LES))
4 MONDON CHLOÉ (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

3 DELAYE ASTRID (ESF MERIBEL)
30 CHAILLAN LILOU (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER MONETIER)

19 SALVAIA ELENA (ESF MONTGENEVRE)

14 PAGLIANO AGATHE (ESF VALMOREL)

11 STAHL KATTALIN (ESF CHAMONIX)

22 MORAVSKI CAMILLE (ESF ARACHES LES CARROZ)

27 ROCHER APPOLINE (ESF VAL D'ISERE)
6 BALMES MARGOT (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

7 DORFMAN TARA (ESF VAL D'ISERE)
26 GARRAPIT SAMOUN YONA (ESF ISOLA 2000)

23 PERASSO LOUISE (ESF VARS)

10 BENANT FAUSTINE (ESF MERIBEL)

15 BRUNSCHWICK MORGANE (ESF MEGEVE)

18 SIRAND LONA (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))

31 VITTOZ MATHILDE (ESF MANIGOD)
2 CASSANO LUDOVICA (ESF MEGEVE)

1 CANDON LENA

0.865

16 BECCARO LUDOVICA

0.589

9 MARIOT LUNA

0.041

25 RUNTZ EMILIE

0.001

5 ROBIN PAULINE

0.019

12 ENA INDIA

0.509

13 LEPAGE JULIETTE

0.640

4 MONDON CHLOÉ

0.467

3 DELAYE ASTRID

1.001

14 PAGLIANO AGATHE

0.429

11 STAHL KATTALIN

1.001

6 BALMES MARGOT

0.178

7 DORFMAN TARA

0.678

23 PERASSO LOUISE

0.453

18 SIRAND LONA

0.533

2 CASSANO LUDOVICA

0.926

1 CANDON LENA

0.589

25 RUNTZ EMILIE

0.226

12 ENA INDIA

0.907

4 MONDON CHLOÉ

0.623

3 DELAYE ASTRID

0.760

11 STAHL KATTALIN

1.001

23 PERASSO LOUISE

0.470

18 SIRAND LONA

0.528

1 CANDON LENA

0.792

4 MONDON CHLOÉ

0.089

3 DELAYE ASTRID

0.487

18 SIRAND LONA

0.313

1 CANDON LENA

0.048

3 DELAYE ASTRID

1.001

3 DELAYE ASTRID

 - 1 -

0.442

1 CANDON LENA

 - 2 -

4 MONDON CHLOÉ

 - 3 -

0.244

18 SIRAND LONA

 - 4 -

POUSSINES
DOSSARDS VERTS

Podium

- 1 - DELAYE ASTRID (ESF MERIBEL)

- 2 - CANDON LENA (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

- 3 - MONDON CHLOÉ (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

- 4 - SIRAND LONA (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE (LA))


